
June 2018 Class

Attendees

Blackbaud Bryson Busniuk Manager, Global Partner Programs bryson.busniuk@blackbaud.com

CA Technologies Tina Patel Sr. Channel Marketing Analyst tina.patel@ca.com 

Cisco Jodi MacMillan Program Manager, WW Channel Integrity Organization jmacmill@cisco.com

Cisco Sarah Sorrell Business Development Manager ssorrel@cisco.com

Dropbox Matt Pahnke Global Head of Partner Marketing mattp@dropbox.com

F5 Networks Cory Burns Global Partner Investments Lead Cory.Burns@f5.com 

F5 Networks Malia Harada WW Channel Programs, Project Manager M.Harada@F5.com

F5 Networks David Zawatski Program Manager - Partner Sales Operations D.Zawatski@F5.com 

Fortinet Lisa McCormack Moon Senior Marketing Manager, Partner Experience lmccormackmoon@fortinet.com

Fortinet Emily Nelson Channel Marketing Manager enelson@fortinet.com

Fortinet Landon Scott Sr. Director of North American Channel Operations lscott@fortinet.com

Fortinet Amy Thompson Senior Manager, Partner Communications athompson@fortinet.com

Hitachi Vantara Kristin Smith
Senior Manager, Global Partner Programs – Strategic                  

Partners and Alliances
kristin.d.smith@HitachiVantara.com 

HPE John Woodrow Senior Program Manager john.woodrow@hpe.com

Informatica Zara Pasalar Global Partner Marketing Manager zpasalar@informatica.com

Intermedia Didier Tshimbalanga Sr. Channel Marketing Manager dtshimbalanga@intermedia.net

Panasonic Christy Sacco Channel Program Manager, Mobility christy.sacco@us.panasonic.com

PTC Derek MacDonald Channel Operations Analyst dmacdonald@ptc.com

Riverbed Meg Brennan Director, Global Channel Operations Meg.Brennan@riverbed.com

Sungard

Availability Services
Heidi Biggar Director, Partner Enablement and Recruitment heidi.biggar@sungardas.com

Veracode Jacques Lopez Manager, North American Channels jlopez@veracode.com

WatchGuard    

Technologies 
Bryce Hjalseth Sr. Manager, WatchGuardONE Partner Experience Bryce.Hjalseth@watchguard.com

Xerox Aaron Slindee Global Partner Programs Manager aaron.slindee@xerox.com
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